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Table
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2.—Average
Salaries

(inclusive
of
all

Allowances
and

Value
of

Residence
for

Principals
where

provided)
of

Full-time
Teachers
in

Inter-

mediate
and

Post-primary
Schools
and
of

Manual
Instructors
as
at
1st

December.

Manual
Instructors.

—Average
Rate

of
Salary
of

Manual
Instructors
as
on
1st

December.
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1932.

1935.

Principals.

Assistants.

All
Teachers.

Principals.

Assistants.

All
Teachers.

Men.
(women.

™£

Men.
I

Women.
=**

Men.
Women.

™*_

Men.
Women.

Men.
!

Women.
=££

i

Men.
.Women.

Both

I

I

i

*

!

I

I

££££.££££££££££££££
Intermediate

schools
and

departments

..307

232

277

307

232
277

541..
541

345

272

308

363

272
319

Secondary
departments
of

district
high
schools

..291

236

266

291

236
266

347

287

323

347

287
323

Secondary
schools

........653
472
596

339

242

296

363

253

315

734
539

672

384

265

332
I

410

278
353

Combined
schools

......636

446
554

337
,

243

301

357

259

319

748

515

648

395

273

347

420

292

368

Technical
high
and
day

schools

......|593..593

334

218

288

357

218

305

682..
682
394

255

340

418

255
358

I

I

1932.

1935.

£

£

Men

......•••■300

345

Women

......••••
198

233

Men
and

women
....■•••256

297
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