						1932.									1935.				
	}	"	Principals.		7	Assistants.		A	All Teachers.	ø		Principals.		7	Assistants.	i	¥	All Teachers.	ρů
		Men. V	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.
		43		વન	વ્ય	43	43	43	с÷š	çş	ઝ	 °+}	भ	भ	ઋ	ઝ	ઝ	બ	ψş
Intermediate schools and departments	:	:	:	:	307	232	277	307	232	277	541	:	541	345	272	308	363	272	319
Secondary departments of district high schools	:	:	;	:	291	236	266	291	236	566	:	:	:	347	287	323	347	287	323
Secondary schools	:	653	472	596	339	242	596	363	253	315	734	539	672	384	265	332	410	278	353
Combined schools	:	636	446	554	337	243	301	357	259	319	748	515	648	395	273	347	420	292	368
Technical high and day schools	:	593	:	593	334	218	288	357	218	305	682	:	682	394	255	340	418	255	358

MANUAL INSTRUCTORS.—AVERAGE RATE OF SALARY OF MANUAL INSTRUCTORS AS ON 1ST DECEMBER.

1935.	ુ	345	233	297
1952.	<b>4</b> }	300	198	256
	-	:	:	:
		:	:	:
		•	:	:
		:	:	:
		:	:	women
		Men	Women	Men and